
Capital Area School for the Arts Charter School 
Board of Trustees 

Meeting Dates for 2019-2020 

All meetings begin at 6:30 p.m. at 
CASA Charter School 
150 Strawberry Square 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 

  
Monday, August 19, 2019 

Monday, September 16, 2019 
Tuesday, October 15, 2019 

Monday, November 18, 2019 
Monday, December 16, 2019 
Tuesday, January 21, 2020 
Tuesday, February 18, 2020 
Monday, March 16, 2020 
Monday, April 20, 2020 
Monday, May 18, 2020 
Monday June 22, 2020 

   


